
Place Race # Team Name Handicap Penalties Penalty

Act Time 

D1

HC Time 

D1

Act Pace 

D1

HC Pace 

D1

1 99 Meat Train 1 12:38:14 12:38:14 6:44 6:44

2 98 M-10 0.995 13:33:07 13:29:03 7:14 7:11

3 24 99 Problems ……. 0.97 13:18:16 12:54:19 7:06 6:53

4 97 Some Latin Name, Ask Ken 0.898 14:49:10 13:18:28 7:54 7:06

5 69 Quirky Pervs 0.98 13:18:58 13:02:59 7:06 6:58

6 63 The Gingerbread Girls 0.895 14:49:52 13:16:26 7:55 7:05

7 95 Coconut Shea Butter 1 13:43:31 13:43:31 7:19 7:19

8 66 Sexasaurus Rex 0.97 13:48:34 13:23:43 7:22 7:09

9 94 The Ham Nasties 1 13:32:06 13:32:06 7:13 7:13

10 60 Red Rockets 0.96 13:47:50 13:14:43 7:22 7:04

11 96 Bozorg TC 0.98 14:01:30 13:44:40 7:29 7:20

12 81 # BearForce 1 1 13:40:50 13:40:50 7:18 7:18

13 61 Wienersaurusrex 0.98 14:31:08 14:13:43 7:45 7:35

14 91 Running On Empty 0.962 14:39:22 14:05:57 7:49 7:31

15 79 12 Soft 0.98 14:28:57 14:11:34 7:43 7:34

16 39 Shiver Shakers 0.97 15:53:29 15:24:53 8:29 8:13

17 93 Nasty Boys Glee Club 0.895 16:26:02 14:42:30 8:46 7:51

18 68 Run Down 0.959 15:14:49 14:37:19 8:08 7:48

19 78 Red Lightning and the Thunderbolts 0.965 15:26:56 14:54:29 8:14 7:57

20 76 Girls Gone Running/Stale Chips 0.92 17:15:01 15:52:13 9:12 8:28

21 45 Lone Wolves 0.97 14:47:00 14:20:23 7:53 7:39

22 65 The Flaming Jackrabbits 0.89 14:25:34 12:50:21 7:42 6:51

23 87 Harju Jones Track Club 0.995 15:02:12 14:57:41 8:01 7:59

24 88 The Temperance Movement 1 14:20:51 14:20:51 7:39 7:39

25 20 800mg 0.97 16:10:04 15:40:58 8:37 8:22

26 80 Tahquamenon Phenomenon 0.948 15:28:47 14:40:29 8:15 7:50

27 90 Threat Level: Midnight 0.99 15:16:43 15:07:33 8:09 8:04

28 26 Breen Track Club 0.975 17:26:12 17:00:03 9:18 9:04

29 67 SAU Alumni 0.99 15:36:42 15:27:20 8:20 8:15

30 64 The Fukowee's 0.942 17:23:00 16:22:30 9:16 8:44

31 75 I Thought This Was A 5K 0.91 16:59:25 15:27:40 9:04 8:15

32 18 Salamanders 0.901 19:21:06 17:26:09 10:19 9:18
33 73 Kitties Titties 0.93 17:30:20 16:16:49 9:20 8:41

34 15 Pizza Cake 0.968 17:19:00 16:45:45 9:14 8:56

35 72 Lady Heavy 0.93 16:52:27 15:41:35 9:00 8:22

36 71 LDP 0.98 15:53:50 15:34:45 8:29 8:19

37 86 XX Factor 0.849 20:10:19 17:07:34 10:46 9:08

38 85 Bloody Nipples 0.937 18:15:34 17:06:33 9:44 9:07

39 74 Jungle Rot 15 0.898 19:02:14 17:05:44 10:09 9:07

40 82 Faster Funnier 0.99 17:46:47 17:36:07 9:29 9:23

41 21 Running Late 0.94 18:40:42 17:33:27 9:58 9:22

42 22 Beer Near 0.95 21:16:33 20:12:43 11:21 10:47

DNF 62 Twisted Roots 0.969

DNF 27 Cupid Stunts 0.923

DNF 89 Thick Cut Bacon 1
DNF 83 Defining Ridiculous Since 1999 0.989 18:32:30 18:20:16 9:53 9:47

DNF 30 Fast Times @ Ridgemont High 0.934 14:47:00 13:48:27 7:53 7:22

2014 Great Lakes Relay Open Results Day 1 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 99 Meat Train 1

2 98 M-10 0.995

3 24 99 Problems ……. 0.97

4 97 Some Latin Name, Ask Ken 0.898

5 69 Quirky Pervs 0.98

6 63 The Gingerbread Girls 0.895

7 95 Coconut Shea Butter 1

8 66 Sexasaurus Rex 0.97

9 94 The Ham Nasties 1

10 60 Red Rockets 0.96

11 96 Bozorg TC 0.98

12 81 # BearForce 1 1

13 61 Wienersaurusrex 0.98

14 91 Running On Empty 0.962

15 79 12 Soft 0.98

16 39 Shiver Shakers 0.97

17 93 Nasty Boys Glee Club 0.895

18 68 Run Down 0.959

19 78 Red Lightning and the Thunderbolts 0.965

20 76 Girls Gone Running/Stale Chips 0.92

21 45 Lone Wolves 0.97

22 65 The Flaming Jackrabbits 0.89

23 87 Harju Jones Track Club 0.995

24 88 The Temperance Movement 1

25 20 800mg 0.97

26 80 Tahquamenon Phenomenon 0.948

27 90 Threat Level: Midnight 0.99

28 26 Breen Track Club 0.975

29 67 SAU Alumni 0.99

30 64 The Fukowee's 0.942

31 75 I Thought This Was A 5K 0.91

32 18 Salamanders 0.901
33 73 Kitties Titties 0.93

34 15 Pizza Cake 0.968

35 72 Lady Heavy 0.93

36 71 LDP 0.98

37 86 XX Factor 0.849

38 85 Bloody Nipples 0.937

39 74 Jungle Rot 15 0.898

40 82 Faster Funnier 0.99

41 21 Running Late 0.94

42 22 Beer Near 0.95

DNF 62 Twisted Roots 0.969

DNF 27 Cupid Stunts 0.923

DNF 89 Thick Cut Bacon 1
DNF 83 Defining Ridiculous Since 1999 0.989

DNF 30 Fast Times @ Ridgemont High 0.934

2014 Great Lakes Relay Open Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D2

HC Time 

D2

Act Pace 

D2

HC Pace 

D2

Act Time 

D1+2

HC Time 

D1+2

Act Pace 

D1+2

HC Pace 

D1+2

11:18:25 11:18:25 6:24 6:24 23:56:39 23:56:39 6:35 6:35

11:09:31 11:06:10 6:19 6:17 24:42:38 24:35:13 6:47 6:45

12:20:22 11:58:09 6:59 6:47 25:38:38 24:52:28 7:03 6:50

12:48:03 11:29:43 7:15 6:31 27:37:13 24:48:11 7:35 6:49

12:19:10 12:04:23 6:59 6:50 25:38:08 25:07:22 7:03 6:54

13:19:38 11:55:40 7:33 6:45 28:09:30 25:12:06 7:44 6:55

11:48:23 11:48:23 6:41 6:41 25:31:54 25:31:54 7:01 7:01

12:39:03 12:16:17 7:10 6:57 26:27:37 25:39:59 7:16 7:03

12:11:15 12:11:15 6:54 6:54 25:43:21 25:43:21 7:04 7:04

12:20:38 11:51:00 7:00 6:43 26:08:28 25:05:44 7:11 6:54

12:56:05 12:40:34 7:20 7:11 26:57:35 26:25:14 7:24 7:16

12:18:12 12:18:12 6:58 6:58 25:59:02 25:59:02 7:08 7:08

11:50:30 11:36:17 6:43 6:34 26:21:38 25:50:00 7:15 7:06

12:50:05 12:20:49 7:16 7:00 27:29:27 26:26:46 7:33 7:16

12:54:12 12:38:43 7:19 7:10 27:23:09 26:50:17 7:31 7:22

12:22:40 12:00:23 7:01 6:48 28:16:09 27:25:16 7:46 7:32

14:24:25 12:53:39 8:10 7:18 30:50:27 27:36:09 8:28 7:35

13:22:27 12:49:33 7:35 7:16 28:37:16 27:26:52 7:52 7:32

13:37:14 13:08:38 7:43 7:27 29:04:10 28:03:07 7:59 7:42

13:43:52 12:37:57 7:47 7:09 30:58:53 28:30:10 8:31 7:50

13:41:32 13:16:53 7:45 7:31 28:28:32 27:37:17 7:49 7:35

16:22:59 14:34:51 9:17 8:16 30:48:33 27:25:13 8:28 7:32

13:19:19 13:15:19 7:33 7:31 28:21:31 28:13:01 7:47 7:45

13:47:26 13:47:26 7:49 7:49 28:08:17 28:08:17 7:44 7:44

14:01:39 13:36:24 7:57 7:43 30:11:43 29:17:22 8:18 8:03

15:04:23 14:17:21 8:32 8:06 30:33:10 28:57:51 8:24 7:57

15:21:39 15:12:26 8:42 8:37 30:38:22 30:19:59 8:25 8:20

14:46:17 14:24:08 8:22 8:10 32:12:29 31:24:10 8:51 8:38

16:19:30 15:14:51 9:15 8:38 34:35:44 32:18:44 9:30 8:53

15:57:30 15:01:58 9:02 8:31 33:20:30 31:24:28 9:10 8:38

16:53:32 15:22:19 9:34 8:43 33:52:57 30:49:59 9:19 8:28

15:51:22 14:17:11 8:59 8:06 35:12:28 31:43:20 9:40 8:43
16:07:57 15:00:12 9:08 8:30 33:38:17 31:17:00 9:14 8:36

15:06:26 14:37:26 8:34 8:17 32:25:26 31:23:11 8:54 8:37

17:45:49 16:31:13 10:04 9:22 34:38:16 32:12:47 9:31 8:51

16:27:48 16:08:03 9:20 9:08 32:21:38 31:42:48 8:53 8:43

17:45:06 15:04:16 10:03 8:32 37:55:25 32:11:50 10:25 8:51

16:25:50 15:23:44 9:19 8:43 34:41:24 32:30:16 9:32 8:56

17:59:12 16:09:07 10:11 9:09 37:01:26 33:14:51 10:10 9:08

15:44:49 15:35:22 8:55 8:50 33:31:36 33:11:29 9:13 9:07

17:51:00 16:46:44 10:07 9:30 36:31:42 34:20:12 10:02 9:26

19:24:22 18:26:09 11:00 10:27 40:40:55 38:38:52 11:11 10:37

17:47:00 16:36:35 10:05 9:25 32:34:00 30:25:02 8:57 8:21

Day 2 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 99 Meat Train 1

2 98 M-10 0.995

3 24 99 Problems ……. 0.97

4 97 Some Latin Name, Ask Ken 0.898

5 69 Quirky Pervs 0.98

6 63 The Gingerbread Girls 0.895

7 95 Coconut Shea Butter 1

8 66 Sexasaurus Rex 0.97

9 94 The Ham Nasties 1

10 60 Red Rockets 0.96

11 96 Bozorg TC 0.98

12 81 # BearForce 1 1

13 61 Wienersaurusrex 0.98

14 91 Running On Empty 0.962

15 79 12 Soft 0.98

16 39 Shiver Shakers 0.97

17 93 Nasty Boys Glee Club 0.895

18 68 Run Down 0.959

19 78 Red Lightning and the Thunderbolts 0.965

20 76 Girls Gone Running/Stale Chips 0.92

21 45 Lone Wolves 0.97

22 65 The Flaming Jackrabbits 0.89

23 87 Harju Jones Track Club 0.995

24 88 The Temperance Movement 1

25 20 800mg 0.97

26 80 Tahquamenon Phenomenon 0.948

27 90 Threat Level: Midnight 0.99

28 26 Breen Track Club 0.975

29 67 SAU Alumni 0.99

30 64 The Fukowee's 0.942

31 75 I Thought This Was A 5K 0.91

32 18 Salamanders 0.901
33 73 Kitties Titties 0.93

34 15 Pizza Cake 0.968

35 72 Lady Heavy 0.93

36 71 LDP 0.98

37 86 XX Factor 0.849

38 85 Bloody Nipples 0.937

39 74 Jungle Rot 15 0.898

40 82 Faster Funnier 0.99

41 21 Running Late 0.94

42 22 Beer Near 0.95

DNF 62 Twisted Roots 0.969

DNF 27 Cupid Stunts 0.923

DNF 89 Thick Cut Bacon 1
DNF 83 Defining Ridiculous Since 1999 0.989

DNF 30 Fast Times @ Ridgemont High 0.934

2014 Great Lakes Relay Open Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D3

HC Time 

D3

Act Pace 

D3

HC Pace 

D3

Act Time 

D1+2+3

HC Time 

D1+2+3

Act Pace 

D1+2+3

HC Pace 

D1+2+3

7:24:28 7:24:28 5:44 5:44 31:21:07 31:21:07 6:21 6:21

7:57:46 7:55:23 6:10 6:08 32:40:24 32:30:36 6:37 6:35

8:14:11 7:59:21 6:22 6:11 33:52:49 32:51:50 6:52 6:40

9:05:10 8:09:34 7:02 6:19 36:42:23 32:57:44 7:27 6:41

8:17:30 8:07:33 6:25 6:17 33:55:38 33:14:55 6:53 6:44

9:06:49 8:09:24 7:03 6:19 37:16:19 33:21:30 7:33 6:46

8:21:27 8:21:27 6:28 6:28 33:53:21 33:53:21 6:52 6:52

8:36:52 8:21:22 6:40 6:28 35:04:29 34:01:21 7:07 6:54

0:00 0 8:24:11 8:24:11 6:30 6:30 34:07:32 34:07:32 6:55 6:55

9:32:24 9:09:30 7:23 7:05 35:40:52 34:15:14 7:14 6:57

8:35:01 8:24:43 6:38 6:30 35:32:36 34:49:57 7:12 7:04

8:54:09 8:54:09 6:53 6:53 34:53:11 34:53:11 7:04 7:04

9:30:25 9:19:01 7:21 7:13 35:52:03 35:09:01 7:16 7:08

9:30:07 9:08:27 7:21 7:04 36:59:34 35:35:13 7:30 7:13

9:02:26 8:51:35 7:00 6:51 36:25:35 35:41:52 7:23 7:14

9:06:06 8:49:43 7:03 6:50 37:22:15 36:14:59 7:35 7:21

9:40:06 8:39:11 7:29 6:42 40:30:33 36:15:21 8:13 7:21

9:20:24 8:57:25 7:14 6:56 37:57:40 36:24:17 7:42 7:23

9:10:35 8:51:19 7:06 6:51 38:14:45 36:54:26 7:45 7:29

9:38:21 8:52:05 7:27 6:52 40:37:14 37:22:15 8:14 7:35

10:06:02 9:47:51 7:49 7:35 38:34:34 37:25:08 7:49 7:35

11:33:39 10:17:21 8:57 7:58 42:22:12 37:42:33 8:35 7:39

9:33:14 9:30:22 7:24 7:21 37:54:45 37:43:23 7:41 7:39

9:39:04 9:39:04 7:28 7:28 37:47:21 37:47:21 7:40 7:40

9:43:00 9:25:31 7:31 7:18 39:54:43 38:42:53 8:05 7:51

11:38:06 11:01:48 9:00 8:32 42:11:16 39:59:38 8:33 8:06

11:01:17 10:54:40 8:32 8:27 41:39:39 41:14:39 8:27 8:22

10:06:16 9:51:07 7:49 7:37 42:18:45 41:15:17 8:35 8:22

9:15:58 9:10:24 7:10 7:06 43:51:42 41:29:09 8:54 8:25

10:52:00 10:14:11 8:24 7:55 44:12:30 41:38:39 8:58 8:27

12:06:34 11:01:11 9:22 8:32 45:59:31 41:51:10 9:19 8:29

11:21:02 10:13:37 8:47 7:55 46:33:30 41:56:57 9:26 8:30
11:29:25 10:41:09 8:53 8:16 45:07:42 41:58:10 9:09 8:31

11:09:00 10:47:36 8:38 8:21 43:34:26 42:10:46 8:50 8:33

11:14:45 10:27:31 8:42 8:06 45:53:01 42:40:18 9:18 8:39

11:44:52 11:30:46 9:05 8:54 44:06:30 43:13:34 8:57 8:46

13:01:48 11:03:45 10:05 8:34 50:57:13 43:15:35 10:20 8:46

11:57:10 11:11:59 9:15 8:40 46:38:34 43:42:15 9:27 8:52

11:55:58 10:42:56 9:14 8:17 48:57:24 43:57:47 9:56 8:55

11:02:25 10:55:48 8:33 8:27 44:34:01 44:07:17 9:02 8:57

11:50:42 11:08:03 9:10 8:37 48:22:24 45:28:15 9:48 9:13

14:34:59 13:51:14 11:17 10:43 55:15:54 52:30:06 11:12 10:39

9:52:38 9:52:38 7:39 7:39

Day 3 Results 



Place Race # Team Name Handicap Penalties Penalty

Act Time 

D1

HC Time 

D1

Act Pace 

D1

HC Pace 

D1

1 33 Hungry Hungry Hippos 0.96 13:15:27 12:43:38 7:04 6:47

2 1 Facemelters 0.95 13:22:28 12:42:21 7:08 6:47

3 35 ITC Block 0.96 13:19:10 12:47:12 7:06 6:49

4 92 Out For Blood 0.953 13:37:59 12:59:32 7:16 6:56

5 4 Bernie's Brigade 0.96 13:39:25 13:06:38 7:17 7:00

6 2 Gentlemen, Ladies, and Roth 0.96 14:12:05 13:38:00 7:34 7:16

7 28 Donut Follow Us, We're Lost 0.96 14:22:10 13:47:41 7:40 7:21

8 7 This Ain't Our First Rodeo 0.95 14:48:10 14:03:45 7:54 7:30

9 3 Iron Calves 0.942 14:53:38 14:01:48 7:57 7:29

10 23 1st Day Screw Ups ! 0.94 14:51:00 13:57:32 7:55 7:27

11 32 Game Time Decision 0.96 14:31:03 13:56:12 7:45 7:26

12 9 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.819 19:12:38 15:44:00 10:15 8:23

13 47 Where Da Fug R We 0.908 14:24:00 13:04:31 7:41 6:58

14 14 Detroit Urban Running League Team A 0.95 15:55:14 15:07:28 8:29 8:04

15 12 Some Peoples Children 0.95 15:22:14 14:36:07 8:12 7:47

16 48 Yes, The Chesticles Are Real 0.95 16:08:10 15:19:45 8:36 8:11

17 38 Scrambled Legs 0.96 15:23:38 14:46:41 8:13 7:53

18 10 PRE - Destined 0.96 15:50:45 15:12:43 8:27 8:07

19 11 Cool Concurrents 0.894 17:12:57 15:23:27 9:11 8:13

20 77 Downriver Runners 0.838 18:35:01 15:34:23 9:55 8:18

21 16 Tuesdays With Tina - AATC 0.896 17:02:34 15:16:13 9:05 8:09

22 6 DTRW - Fruitless Drama 0.916 17:10:23 15:43:50 9:10 8:23

23 13 The Most Interesting Team In The World 0.895 16:51:08 15:04:58 8:59 8:03

24 34 Ira Weiner and the Sunshine Boners 0.95 16:22:13 15:33:06 8:44 8:18

25 42 Team Sasquatch 0.95 16:08:10 15:19:46 8:36 8:11

26 17 Buns A Blazin' 0.834 19:50:00 16:32:28 10:35 8:49

27 40 Slow And Delerious 0.941 18:10:00 17:05:41 9:41 9:07

28 25 Almost Home Grown 0.906 18:01:00 16:19:23 9:37 8:42

29 29 Easier Said Than Run 0.944 16:08:28 15:14:14 8:37 8:08

30 46 Underground Cockfighting Ring 0.934 17:18:36 16:10:03 9:14 8:37

31 36 Roasted Runners 0.898 18:14:04 16:22:28 9:44 8:44

32 30 Fast Times @ Ridgemont High 0.934 18:16:14 17:03:53 9:45 9:06

33 41 It Sounded Good at the Time 0.896 19:11:15 17:11:31 10:14 9:10

34 19 Don't Lose Bruce…Again 0.883 19:57:07 17:37:03 10:38 9:24

35 37 Scat Pack 0.858 21:06:15 18:06:27 11:15 9:39

36 5 We Got The Runs 0.936 16:52:36 15:47:48 9:00 8:25

37 43 The DrunkGalos 0.88 20:17:22 17:51:17 10:49 9:31

38 31 Fenton Area Relay Team 0.93 15:33:42 14:28:20 8:18 7:43

39 84 Kalamazoo Hilltoppers 0.958 18:17:57 17:31:50 9:46 9:21

DNF 49 The Broke, The Slow, and The Shreddy 0.96

DNF 44 The Growlies 0.95 14:40:49 13:56:47 7:50 7:26

2014 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results Day 1 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 33 Hungry Hungry Hippos 0.96

2 1 Facemelters 0.95

3 35 ITC Block 0.96

4 92 Out For Blood 0.953

5 4 Bernie's Brigade 0.96

6 2 Gentlemen, Ladies, and Roth 0.96

7 28 Donut Follow Us, We're Lost 0.96

8 7 This Ain't Our First Rodeo 0.95

9 3 Iron Calves 0.942

10 23 1st Day Screw Ups ! 0.94

11 32 Game Time Decision 0.96

12 9 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.819

13 47 Where Da Fug R We 0.908

14 14 Detroit Urban Running League Team A 0.95

15 12 Some Peoples Children 0.95

16 48 Yes, The Chesticles Are Real 0.95

17 38 Scrambled Legs 0.96

18 10 PRE - Destined 0.96

19 11 Cool Concurrents 0.894

20 77 Downriver Runners 0.838

21 16 Tuesdays With Tina - AATC 0.896

22 6 DTRW - Fruitless Drama 0.916

23 13 The Most Interesting Team In The World 0.895

24 34 Ira Weiner and the Sunshine Boners 0.95

25 42 Team Sasquatch 0.95

26 17 Buns A Blazin' 0.834

27 40 Slow And Delerious 0.941

28 25 Almost Home Grown 0.906

29 29 Easier Said Than Run 0.944

30 46 Underground Cockfighting Ring 0.934

31 36 Roasted Runners 0.898

32 30 Fast Times @ Ridgemont High 0.934

33 41 It Sounded Good at the Time 0.896

34 19 Don't Lose Bruce…Again 0.883

35 37 Scat Pack 0.858

36 5 We Got The Runs 0.936

37 43 The DrunkGalos 0.88

38 31 Fenton Area Relay Team 0.93

39 84 Kalamazoo Hilltoppers 0.958

DNF 49 The Broke, The Slow, and The Shreddy 0.96

DNF 44 The Growlies 0.95

2014 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D2

HC Time 

D2

Act Pace 

D2

HC Pace 

D2

Act Time 

D1+2

HC Time 

D1+2

Act Pace 

D1+2

HC Pace 

D1+2

11:15:46 10:48:44 6:23 6:08 24:31:13 23:32:22 6:44 6:28

12:40:09 12:02:09 7:11 6:49 26:02:37 24:44:29 7:09 6:48

11:56:00 11:27:22 6:46 6:29 25:15:10 24:14:34 6:56 6:40

12:50:05 12:13:53 7:16 6:56 26:28:04 25:13:26 7:16 6:56

12:56:15 12:25:12 7:20 7:02 26:35:40 25:31:50 7:18 7:01

12:20:40 11:51:02 7:00 6:43 26:32:45 25:29:02 7:18 7:00

12:22:40 11:52:58 7:01 6:44 26:44:50 25:40:38 7:21 7:03

13:12:41 12:33:03 7:29 7:07 28:00:51 26:36:48 7:42 7:19

13:30:48 12:43:46 7:39 7:13 28:24:26 26:45:35 7:48 7:21

13:28:23 12:39:53 7:38 7:11 28:19:23 26:37:25 7:47 7:19

14:21:14 13:46:47 8:08 7:48 28:52:17 27:43:00 7:56 7:37

15:51:04 12:58:55 8:59 7:21 35:03:42 28:42:56 9:38 7:53

13:26:00 12:11:51 7:37 6:55 27:50:00 25:16:22 7:39 6:57

14:11:25 13:28:51 8:02 7:38 30:06:39 28:36:19 8:16 7:52

14:43:05 13:58:56 8:20 7:55 30:05:19 28:35:03 8:16 7:51

14:12:58 13:30:19 8:03 7:39 30:21:08 28:50:05 8:20 7:55

14:37:05 14:02:00 8:17 7:57 30:00:43 28:48:41 8:15 7:55

13:46:15 13:13:12 7:48 7:29 29:37:00 28:25:55 8:08 7:49

15:00:52 13:25:22 8:30 7:36 32:13:49 28:48:50 8:51 7:55

16:05:40 13:29:14 9:07 7:38 34:40:41 29:03:37 9:32 7:59

15:29:39 13:52:58 8:47 7:52 32:32:13 29:09:11 8:56 8:01

14:25:54 13:13:10 8:11 7:29 31:36:17 28:57:00 8:41 7:57

15:40:10 14:01:27 8:53 7:57 32:31:18 29:06:25 8:56 8:00

14:36:31 13:52:41 8:17 7:52 30:58:44 29:25:48 8:31 8:05

15:37:35 14:50:42 8:51 8:25 31:45:45 30:10:28 8:44 8:17

17:47:00 14:49:53 10:05 8:24 37:37:00 31:22:20 10:20 8:37

15:20:00 14:25:43 8:41 8:10 33:30:00 31:31:25 9:12 8:40

16:24:00 14:51:30 9:18 8:25 34:25:00 31:10:53 9:27 8:34

16:00:34 15:06:46 9:04 8:34 32:09:02 30:21:00 8:50 8:20

14:50:13 13:51:28 8:24 7:51 32:08:49 30:01:31 8:50 8:15

16:42:49 15:00:32 9:28 8:30 34:56:53 31:23:00 9:36 8:37

16:19:30 15:14:51 9:15 8:38 34:35:44 32:18:44 9:30 8:53

16:37:44 14:53:58 9:25 8:26 35:48:59 32:05:29 9:50 8:49

17:20:25 15:18:41 9:49 8:41 37:17:32 32:55:45 10:15 9:03

17:10:23 14:44:04 9:44 8:21 38:16:38 32:50:31 10:31 9:01

16:16:31 15:14:01 9:13 8:38 33:09:07 31:01:49 9:06 8:31

18:16:54 16:05:16 10:21 9:07 38:34:16 33:56:33 10:36 9:19

19:37:33 18:15:07 11:07 10:20 35:11:15 32:43:28 9:40 8:59

17:44:57 17:00:13 10:03 9:38 36:02:54 34:32:03 9:54 9:29

14:05:28 13:23:12 7:59 7:35 28:46:17 27:19:58 7:54 7:31

Day 2 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 33 Hungry Hungry Hippos 0.96

2 1 Facemelters 0.95

3 35 ITC Block 0.96

4 92 Out For Blood 0.953

5 4 Bernie's Brigade 0.96

6 2 Gentlemen, Ladies, and Roth 0.96

7 28 Donut Follow Us, We're Lost 0.96

8 7 This Ain't Our First Rodeo 0.95

9 3 Iron Calves 0.942

10 23 1st Day Screw Ups ! 0.94

11 32 Game Time Decision 0.96

12 9 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.819

13 47 Where Da Fug R We 0.908

14 14 Detroit Urban Running League Team A 0.95

15 12 Some Peoples Children 0.95

16 48 Yes, The Chesticles Are Real 0.95

17 38 Scrambled Legs 0.96

18 10 PRE - Destined 0.96

19 11 Cool Concurrents 0.894

20 77 Downriver Runners 0.838

21 16 Tuesdays With Tina - AATC 0.896

22 6 DTRW - Fruitless Drama 0.916

23 13 The Most Interesting Team In The World 0.895

24 34 Ira Weiner and the Sunshine Boners 0.95

25 42 Team Sasquatch 0.95

26 17 Buns A Blazin' 0.834

27 40 Slow And Delerious 0.941

28 25 Almost Home Grown 0.906

29 29 Easier Said Than Run 0.944

30 46 Underground Cockfighting Ring 0.934

31 36 Roasted Runners 0.898

32 30 Fast Times @ Ridgemont High 0.934

33 41 It Sounded Good at the Time 0.896

34 19 Don't Lose Bruce…Again 0.883

35 37 Scat Pack 0.858

36 5 We Got The Runs 0.936

37 43 The DrunkGalos 0.88

38 31 Fenton Area Relay Team 0.93

39 84 Kalamazoo Hilltoppers 0.958

DNF 49 The Broke, The Slow, and The Shreddy 0.96

DNF 44 The Growlies 0.95

2014 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D3

HC Time 

D3

Act Pace 

D3

HC Pace 

D3

Act Time 

D1+2+3

HC Time 

D1+2+3

Act Pace 

D1+2+3

HC Pace 

D1+2+3

7:51:15 7:32:24 6:05 5:50 32:22:28 31:04:46 6:34 6:18

8:37:14 8:11:22 6:40 6:20 34:39:51 32:55:51 7:02 6:41

9:16:07 8:53:52 7:10 6:53 34:31:17 33:08:26 7:00 6:43

8:33:50 8:09:41 6:38 6:19 35:01:54 33:23:07 7:06 6:46

8:22:59 8:02:52 6:29 6:14 34:58:39 33:34:42 7:05 6:48

8:43:39 8:22:42 6:45 6:29 35:16:24 33:51:45 7:09 6:52

8:47:49 8:26:42 6:48 6:32 35:32:39 34:07:21 7:12 6:55

9:36:10 9:07:22 7:26 7:03 37:37:01 35:44:10 7:38 7:15

9:39:13 9:05:37 7:28 7:02 38:03:39 35:51:12 7:43 7:16

9:49:55 9:14:31 7:36 7:09 38:09:18 35:51:57 7:44 7:16

10:09:36 9:45:13 7:52 7:33 39:01:53 37:28:12 7:55 7:36

10:55:59 8:57:15 8:28 6:56 45:59:41 37:40:11 9:19 7:38

13:53:00 12:36:22 10:44 9:45 41:43:00 37:52:43 8:27 7:41

9:45:53 9:16:35 7:33 7:11 39:52:32 37:52:54 8:05 7:41

9:48:11 9:18:46 7:35 7:12 39:53:30 37:53:50 8:05 7:41

9:36:49 9:07:59 7:26 7:04 39:57:57 37:58:03 8:06 7:42

9:34:48 9:11:48 7:25 7:07 39:35:31 38:00:30 8:02 7:42

10:08:50 9:44:29 7:51 7:32 39:45:50 38:10:24 8:04 7:44

10:45:47 9:37:20 8:20 7:27 42:59:36 38:26:10 8:43 7:48

11:17:19 9:27:35 8:44 7:19 45:58:00 38:31:12 9:19 7:49

10:27:20 9:22:05 8:05 7:15 42:59:33 38:31:17 8:43 7:49

10:35:29 9:42:06 8:12 7:30 42:11:46 38:39:06 8:33 7:50

10:58:32 9:49:23 8:30 7:36 43:29:50 38:55:48 8:49 7:54

10:21:47 9:50:42 8:01 7:37 41:20:31 39:16:29 8:23 7:58

11:53:22 11:17:42 9:12 8:44 43:39:07 41:28:10 8:51 8:24

12:27:00 10:23:00 9:38 8:02 50:04:00 41:45:20 10:09 8:28

10:56:51 10:18:06 8:28 7:58 44:26:51 41:49:30 9:01 8:29

11:45:00 10:38:44 9:05 8:14 46:10:00 41:49:37 9:22 8:29

12:10:29 11:29:35 9:25 8:54 44:19:31 41:50:35 8:59 8:29

12:51:31 12:00:36 9:57 9:18 45:00:20 42:02:07 9:07 8:31

11:56:09 10:43:06 9:14 8:18 46:53:02 42:06:06 9:30 8:32

11:09:00 10:24:51 8:38 8:03 45:44:44 42:43:35 9:16 8:40

12:20:04 11:03:06 9:33 8:33 48:09:03 43:08:35 9:46 8:45

11:59:42 10:35:30 9:17 8:12 49:17:14 43:31:14 10:00 8:49

12:33:42 10:46:40 9:43 8:20 50:50:20 43:37:11 10:18 8:51

13:46:40 12:53:46 10:40 9:59 46:55:47 43:55:34 9:31 8:54

12:26:26 10:56:52 9:38 8:28 51:00:42 44:53:25 10:21 9:06

13:24:39 12:28:19 10:23 9:39 48:35:54 45:11:47 9:51 9:10

13:09:48 12:36:38 10:11 9:45 49:12:42 47:08:41 9:59 9:33

13:09:48 12:38:12 10:11 9:47

Day 3 Results 


